
Summer 2024 Class Schedule
*Bolded classes are open to all students - no prior experience required.

May Classes
Beginning Weaving on a Floor Loom
Friday-Sunday, May 3-5: 9:15am - 4:30pm

Weaving with Two Heddles for Finer Weaves
Saturday & Sunday, May 4 & 5: 10am-3pm

Beginning Tapestry Weaving - Level I (Online Class)
Saturdays, May 4-June 8: 10am-12pm

Unlock the Mysteries of Weaving Drafts (Online Class)
Tuesday & Wednesday, May 7 & 8: 630pm-830pm

Approaches to Design: Developing a Designer's Eye (Online Class)
Sundays, May 5-19: 2pm-4pm

E-Spinning on an Eel Wheel
Wednesday, May 15: 5:30pm-8:30pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday, May 20, 21, & 23: 10am-2pm

Weft-Faced Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Wednesdays, May 29, June 5, 12, & 19: 6pm-8pm

June Classes
Approaches to Design: Fundamentals of Composition (Online Class)
Sundays, June 2-16: 2pm-4pm

Beginning Wheel Spinning
Thursday, Monday, & Wednesday, June 6, 10, & 12: 5:30pm-8:30pm

https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11844&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11868&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11863&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11869&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11875&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11877&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11870&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11782&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11876&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11906&cid=704&wid=1


Weave an Interwoven Cowl on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Monday, June 10: 5:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, June 13: 4:30pm-8:30pm

Warping Refresher for Rigid Heddle Weavers
Wednesday, June 12: 12pm-4pm

Weave a Rag Rug
Friday, June 14: 10am-12:30pm
Monday, June 24: 10am-3:30pm
Tuesday-Friday, June 24-28: 10am-5pm

A New Slant on Color and Weave for Floor Loom Weavers
Tuesday & Thursday, June 18 & 20: 5:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, June 22: 10am-1pm

Stash Buster: Make a Pin Cushion (Online Class)
Saturday, June 22: 10am-12pm

Beginning Weaving on a Floor Loom
Monday-Thursday, June 24-27: 10am-3:30pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Friday, June 28: 10am-3pm
Saturday, June 29: 10am-2pm
Sunday, June 30: 10am-1pm

SAORI Weaving - Morning Session
Saturday, June 29: 9:30am-12:30pm

SAORI Weaving - Afternoon Session
Saturday, June 29: 1:30pm-4:30pm

July Classes
Fundamentals of Rep Weave
Saturday, July 6: 9:30am - 11:30am
Saturday, July 13: 10am-5pm
Sunday, July 14: 10am-3:30pm
Friday, July 19: 5:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, July 20: 10am-5pm
Sunday, July 21: 10am-3pm

https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11871&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11908&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11872&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11891&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11890&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11904&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11873&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11878&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11879&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11880&cid=704&wid=1


Color Wraps for Colorful Warps
Saturday, July 6: 12:30pm - 4:30pm

Time for Towels
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursday, July 9, 10, 11, 16 & 17: 10am-3:30pm

Color-and-Weave for Rigid Heddle Weavers
Tuesdays & Thursdays, July 9, 11, 16, & 18: 6pm-8pm

SAORI Weaving
Friday, July 12: 10am-4pm

Pick-Up Patterns on a Rigid Heddle Loom (Online Class)
Saturday, July 13: 10am-2pm
Sunday, July 14: 10am-1pm

Stash Buster: Make a Corner Bookmark (Online Class)
Saturday, July 13: 10am-12pm

Approaches to Design: Story in the Image (Online Class)
Sundays, July 14-28: 2pm-4pm

Beginning Weaving on a Floor Loom
Friday-Saturday, July 19-21: 9:15am-4:30pm

Beginning Tapestry Weaving - Level III (Online Class)
Saturdays, July 20-September 7: 10am-12pm

Overshot and Monks Belt
Tuesday-Saturday, July 23-27: 10am-4:30pm

Spinning Singles
Tuesday-Thursday, July 23-25: 6pm-8pm

Warp a SAORI Loom
Friday, July 26: 6pm-9pm
Saturday, July 27: 10am-4pm

Unlock the Mysteries of Weaving Drafts (Online Class)
Tuesday & Wednesday, July 30 & 31: 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Spinning Woolen and Worsted Yarns
Tuesday-Thursday, July 30-August 1: 6pm-8pm

https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11881&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11886&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11892&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11882&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11893&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11894&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11897&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11905&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11883&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11884&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11910&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11896&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11889&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11911&cid=704&wid=1


August Classes

Harmonic Hues on a Drum Carder
Thursday, August 1: 12:30pm-4:30pm

Playing with Plying
Monday-Wednesday, & Friday, August 5-7: 6pm-8pm

Many Yarns Together: Weave a Mixed Warp Scarf or Tote Bag
Monday, August 5: 10am-3:30pm
Friday, August 8: 10am-3:30pm
Monday, August 12: 10am-3:30pm
Friday, August 16: 10am-3:30pm

Krokbragd Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom (Online Class)
Wednesdays, August 7, 14, 21, & 28: 6pm-8pm

Approaches to Design: Color Fluency (Online Class)
Sundays, Aug 11-25: 2pm-4pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Sunday, August 11: 10am-3pm
Tuesday & Thursday, August 13 & 15: 6pm-8pm

SAORI Weaving
Tuesday, August 13: 10am-4pm

Chain Plying
Wednesday, August 14: 6pm-8pm

The Magic of the Fold: Double Weave on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Monday & Tuesday, August 19 & 20: 4:30pm-8:30pm

Troubleshooting for Spinners
Wednesday, August 21: 6pm-8pm

https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11912&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11913&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11916&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11899&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11900&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11874&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11885&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11914&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11901&cid=704&wid=1
https://www.weaversguildmn.org/classes/classes-2#id=11915&cid=704&wid=1

